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Super GM 2023

Verein

Erlenbach - Wimmis
Sps Diemtigtal
Erlenbach - Wimmis
Guggisberg
Rischegg

Rischegg

Rischegg

Hofen

Darstetten
Mdihleberg
Erlenbach - Wimmis

Gruppe

Stockhorn
Tschuggen
Kristall
Die Jungen
D1
Heubach
E2
B-Team
Walalp
Sintro
Rinderalp

Runde 1

688
688
679
647
666
669
663
661
652
649
636

Runde 2

674
686
685
677
660
669
666
669
661
663
652

Runde 3

706
685
691
696
680
667
670
668
671
644
655

zC:om

VS‘
G
B

Gl

LISAU 1998

Total

2068
2059
2055
2020
2006
2005
1999
1998
1984
1956
1943
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Super GM 2023

Name

Balmer
Baumberger
Sigrist
Boss
Karlen
Vaucher
Brigger
Vaucher
Garo
Kilcher
Wyssmiiller
W ithrich
Klossner
Vaucher
Mani
Messerli
Bracher
Kunz
Isler
Jungen
Kampf
Reinhard

Vorname Jg

Daniel
Joggu
Walter
Erwin
Edwin
Alexandra
Adrian
Oliver
Beat
Barbara
Bruno
Christian
Rainer
Lara
Manfred
Sandro
Margrit
Markus
Simon
Walter
Michael
Beat

69
56
55
48
85
2010
83
77
52
91
86
88
66
2009
50
88
63
65
85
61
86
87

Runde 1

145
140
145
137
136
135
143
134
140
131
138
138
137
132
133
133
138
133
136
135
136
136

Runde 2

141
144
137
137
140
138
134
144
138
143
138
137
137
136
137
137
139
137
134
135
136
135

Runde 3

143
143
140
147
144
145
141
138
136
139
137
138
136
141
139
138
130
137
137
137
135
136

SAU 1998

429
427
422
421
420
418
418
416
414
413
413
413
410
409
409
408
407
407
407
407
407
407



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Neukomm
Garo
Saurer
Sahli
Bohlen
Schmutz
Tschanz
Bartlome
Fankhauser
Pitsch
Jutzeler
Reber
Schmocker
Pauli
Kunz
Hofmann
Kilcher
Kanzig
Jungo
Stoll
Senften
Vaucher
Schmutz
Dietrich
Withrich
Merk
Oppliger
Wyssmiiller
Werren
Abbuhl
Tschanz

Ueli
Heidi
Bernhard
Bernhardt
Rudolf
Beat
Stefan
Peter
Hans-Ruedi
Romy
Reto
Marcel
Jan
Walter
Fritz
Thomas
Hansjorg
Bruno
Guido
Reto
Hanspeter
Ramona
Lukas
Veronica
Alex
Geni
Nick
Mario
Lorin
Thomas
Nicolas

53
51
66

68
58
69
46
50
62
86
85
93
57
64
81
55
77
70
82
61
2012
98
68
85
58
2001
90
2005
78
99

138
134
135
131
135
127
136
125
137
135
129
142
126
131
129
127
131
136
127
134
125
123
132
129
129
136
132
123
123
124
121

136
136
137
140
130
138
136
141
130
132
135
124
132
132
126
128
128
131
137
135
133
132
125
135
132
117
133
131
127
124
130

132
136
133
133
138
137
130
135
134
134
136
133
140
135
142
141
137
129
131
126
136
138
134
126
129
136
122
133
134
132
124

406
406
405
404
403
402
402
401
401
401
400
399
398
398
397
396
396
396
395
395
394
393
391
390
390
389
387
387
384
380
375



54 Gasche Oliver 56 123 131 119 373
55 Dietrich Felix 58 122 114 121 357



